CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAVWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE 11/ 01/ 2023 11:23

FYy 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/2023 PAGE: 1
FO 058

ORG CODE: AA - Academic Affairs

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

3017778
3017938
3257772
3274252
3279352
3245112
3245082
3245122
3248332
3241112
3224202
3264332
3245132
3245062
3254222
3400515
3245102
3245182
3245032
3245092
3251682
3270812
3257672
3015018
3015994
3224142
3224152
3224162
3224172
3224182
3242392
3252662
3255692
3278542
3300473
3302136
3302769
3303145
3303155
3016123
3016226
3245172
3245173
3246452
3254212

DESCRI PTI ON

2011 SUMVER SESSI ON

2012 SUMMER SESSI ON

MAUI CC ADVERTI SEMENT
2012 SUMVER SESSI ON
SUMVER SESSI ON

AUTO BODY

AGRI CULTURE

AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY
CERAM CS

OAT TECH WORK CENTER

FACI LI TI ES USE

JOB PLACEMENT

CARPENTRY

FOOD SERVI CE- CAFETERI A
ORAL HEALTH CENTER

Dental Hygi ene

FASH ON TECHNOLOGY

LI BRARY

VENDI NG MOLOKAI  EDU
MOLOKAI  AGRI CULTURE FARM
MOLOKAI  FACI LI TI ES USE
MOLOKAI  PROCTORI NG FEE
RECORDI NG STUDI O

OCS- VI TEC/ OPEN

OCS- ML APPLI CATI ON FEE
Ext end Lrng & Workforce Dev Admi n
OCET Sustainability

OCET Workforce Dev/Certifications
Construction & Bl dg Mint
OCET Open

ELWD - RWP

MAUI LANGUAGE | NSTI TUTE
OCET Busi ness & Technol ogy
Aquaponi cs

ELWD Li fel ong Enri chnment
Food | nnovation Center

Mol okai Non- Credit

ELWD Payroll Reserve

ELWD DHHL Mbdel Hone
HEALTH CENTER

NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE
HEALTH CENTER

HEALTH CENTER

NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE
LANAI NON- CREDI T

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

356, 108.
1, 081.
9, 941.

70, 243.
98.
3,997.
627, 104.
19, 675.
2,178.
67, 178.
4.

7, 250.
123.

10, 215.
4,619.
7,493.

130, 454.

2,539.
174.

0.

0.

6, 342.
161, 111.
543, 971.
35, 745.
12, 552.
4,110.
131, 389.
149, 033.
38, 667.
54, 041.
9, 711.
1, 053.
286, 963.
61, 151.
0.

0.

0.
72,078.
17, 087.
5, 190.

NET REVENUE

5, 648.
164.

15.

72, 860.
0.
4,027.
0.

1, 783.
32.

53.

13, 578.
18.

1.

0.

0.

- 386.
31, 914.
191, 830.
254.
200.

0.

29, 427.
11, 176.
275.

1, 358.
11, 185.
7.
2,041.
435.

0.

0.

0.

15, 631.
2,544.
36.

NET EXPENDI TURE

00
00
00
00

.63
.00
.85
.59
.41
.00
.78
.00
.00
.13

00
00
00
90
00
00
65

.00
.00
.00
.00
33, 780.

0.
87, 919.
.00
.00
.00
.43
.93
.00
.00
.30
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
. 36
12, 267.
3, 382.
.00

97
00
02

35
24

TRANSFERS

COOLLLLLOOO00000OLOLOLO0O0000000O0O0O0O0O000000O0O0O00O0O00O0O0

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

315, 939.
1, 088.
10, 011.
71, 450.
-2,428.
4, 026.
629, 632.
19, 839.
2,193.
86, 869.
4.

11, 277.
124.

11, 991.
4, 652.
7, 546.
127, 891.
2,557.
175.

0.

0.

- 27, 825.
193, 026.
647, 882.
36, 000.
12, 752.
4,110.
147, 657.
155, 1109.
38, 942.
55, 599.
20, 736.
1, 061.
289, 004.
61, 586.
0.

0.

- 28.

75, 442.
16, 249.
5, 227.

w
N
N
[«

1

17, 473.
0.

20, 43

COLLLLL0o0o0000

Cowooooo

DEFERRED REV

COLLLLLOOO00000LOOLOLO0O0000000O0O0O0O0O000000O0O0O00O0O00O0O0

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

315, 639.
1, 088.
9, 659.
30, 117.
-2,428.
4, 026.
629, 632.
19, 839.
2,193.
86, 869.
4.
11, 277.
124.
11, 991.
4, 652.
7, 546.
124, 465.
2,557.
175.
0.
0.

- 29, 445.

191, 366.

645, 519.

28, 531.
12, 752.
4,110.
146, 107.
152, 054.
38, 942.
55, 599.
3, 263.
1, 061.
289, 004.
61, 586.
0.

0.

- 28.

55, 009.
16, 249.
5, 227.

.00
.00
.98
.21

34
67
17
37
32
43
50
96
48
99
96
69
00
19
62
68
74
49
94
00
00
04
34
66
62
01
56
22
59
80
28
07
14
71
48
00
00
36
22
21
60



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PAGE: 2
FG 058

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

AA - Acadenmic Affairs
UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

OREC 3264512
OREC 3265982
STEM 3303334
TLC 3249622
TLC 3260252
TLC 3274162

* k k%

DESCRI PTI ON

WEST MAUI EDUC CTR PROCTORI NG FEE
WEST MAUI EDUC CTR FACI LI TI ES USE
Water Quality Lab

PHARCS

PROCTORI NG FEE

COWPASS

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

3, 086, 037.

2,702.
3, 417.
90, 423.
16, 502.
56, 945.
5, 273.

NET REVENUE

19.

24.

23, 418.
117.

10, 920.
37.

641, 142.

NET EXPENDI TURE

483, 023.

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

3, 244, 156.

2,722.
3, 441.
112, 125.
16, 6109.
66, 459.
5, 310.

105, 720.

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

2,722.
3, 441.
111, 271.
16, 6109.
62, 636.
5, 310.

3, 138, 435.

37
87
39
91
89
71

34



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023
ORG CODE: ABRP - Auto Body Repair & Painting

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
ABRP 3245112 AUTO BODY 1, 081. 07 7.60 0. 00 0. 00 1, 088. 67
>k ok 1, 081. 07 7.60 0. 00 0. 00 1, 088. 67

11/ 01/ 2023 11: 23
PAGE: 3
FO 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 1, 088. 67
0.00 1, 088. 67



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PAGE: 4
FG 058

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ACS - Academ ¢ Support
UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

LI BR 3245182
OREC 3254212
OREC 3264512
OREC 3265982
TLC 3249622
TLC 3260252
TLC 3274162

* ok ok k

DESCRI PTI ON

LI BRARY

LANAI NON- CREDI T

WEST MAUI EDUC CTR PROCTORI NG FEE
WEST MAUI EDUC CTR FACI LI TI ES USE
PHARCS

PROCTORI NG FEE

COVPASS

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

100, 247.

10, 215.
5, 190.
2,702.
3, 417.

16, 502.

56, 945.
5, 273.

NET REVENUE

1, 783.
36.

19.

24.

117.
10, 920.
37.

12, 938.

NET EXPENDI TURE

90
00
00
00
00
44

.00

.34

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

111, 773.

11, 991.
5, 227.
2,722,
3, 441.

16, 619.

66, 459.
5, 310.

DEFERRED REV

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

11, 991.
5, 227.
2,722,
3, 441.

16, 619.

62, 636.
5, 310.

107, 950.

19
60
37
87
91
89
71

54



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FY 2024 CC WMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSCOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/2023 PAGE: 5
FO 058

ORG CODE: ADAF - Administrative Affairs

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ADAF 3017060 MANDATORY RESERVE ACCOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 3247972 REAL PROP FACI LITY LEASE 199, 028. 26 17, 469. 12 0. 00 0. 00 216, 497. 38 0. 00 0. 00 216, 497. 38
ADAF 3260062 MANDATORY RESERVE ACCOUNT 4,494.76 31. 96 0.00 0.00 4,526.72 0.00 0.00 4,526.72
ADAF 3268752 MAU SWAPMEET LEASE 140, 508. 51 25, 333. 67 7,407. 35 0.00 158, 434. 83 0.00 0.00 158, 434. 83
ADAF 3301490 MAUI CCSF BUDGET CTRL 0. 80 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 80 0. 00 0. 00 0. 80
ADAF 3301841 Administrative Recovery Fund - 592, 753. 34 3, 830. 86 126, 870. 02 0.00 469, 714. 18 0.00 0.00 469, 714. 18
ADAF 3302309 Destiny Non-Cr Tenp Cearing -5,192. 00 0.00 20, 808. 00 0.00 - 26, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 - 26, 000. 00
ADAF 3400544 Energency Food Hub Account- CCRF 0. 00 263, 004. 00 30, 221. 99 0. 00 232,782.01 4,829. 44 0. 00 227,952. 57
e 931, 593. 67 309, 669. 61 185, 307. 36 0.00 1, 055, 955. 92 4,829. 44 0.00 1,051, 126. 48



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FYy 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/2023 PAGE: 6
FO 058

ORG CODE: ADR - Admi ssions & Records

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUNVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ADR 3245042 DI PLOVA & TRANSCRI PT 67, 461. 85 5, 026. 30 7,918. 87 0. 00 64, 569. 28 14, 440. 90 0. 00 50, 128. 38

ADR 3249972 PASSPORT FEE 10, 619. 95 75.59 0. 00 0. 00 10, 695. 54 0. 00 0. 00 10, 695. 54

el 78, 081. 80 5, 101. 89 7,918. 87 0.00 75, 264. 82 14, 440. 90 0.00 60, 823. 92



CC2000r gCONS

ORG CODE: AG - Agriculture

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEGQ NNI NG
CCDE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
AG 3245082 AGRI CULTURE 9,941.78

rHEE 9,941.78

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

CASH BALANCE

NET EXPENDI TURE

NET REVENUE

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 7
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 9, 659. 17
0.00 9, 659. 17



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FY 2024 CC wMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/ 2023 PAGE: 8
FO 058

ORG CODE: ALHE - Allied Health Departnent

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

DENT 3254222 ORAL HEALTH CENTER 4.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.96 0.00 0.00 4.96
DH 3400515 Dental Hygi ene 7, 250. 23 4,027. 46 0. 00 0. 00 11, 277. 69 0. 00 0. 00 11, 277. 69
NURS 3016123 HEALTH CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NURS 3016226 NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NURS 3245172 HEALTH CENTER 0. 00 0. 00 28. 36 0. 00 -28. 36 0. 00 0. 00 -28. 36
NURS 3245173 HEALTH CENTER 72,078. 60 15,631.71 12, 267. 35 0.00 75, 442. 96 20, 433. 74 0.00 55, 009. 22
NURS 3246452 NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE 17,087. 36 2,544.09 3,382.24 0.00 16, 249. 21 0.00 0.00 16, 249. 21

il 96, 421. 15 22,203. 26 15,677. 95 0.00 102, 946. 46 20, 433. 74 0.00 82,512.72



CC2000r gCONS

ORG CODE: AMT - Autonotive Technol ogy

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVWWUNI TY COLLECE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
AMI 3245122 AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY 70, 243. 53

rHEE 70, 243. 53

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

CASH BALANCE

NET EXPENDI TURE

NET REVENUE

11/ 01/ 2023 11: 23
PAGE: 9
FO 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 30, 117. 37
0.00 30, 117. 37



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PAGE: 10
FG 058

ORG CODE: ART - Art

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ART 3248332 CERAM CS 98. 50 -6.41 2,520.41 0.00 -2,428.32 0.00 0.00 -2,428.32

il 98. 50 -6.41 2,520.41 0.00 -2,428. 32 0.00 0.00 -2,428. 32



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: BUSC - Busi ness Careers
PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
BUSC 3241112 OAT TECH WORK CENTER 3,997. 95
rHEE 3,997. 95

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGAN ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

TRANSFERS

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE
4,026. 43 0.00
4,026. 43 0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 11
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 4,026. 43
0.00 4,026. 43



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PAGE: 12
FG 058

ORG CODE: BUSH - Business & Hospitality Dept
PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVWWUNI TY COLLECE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
BUSC 3241112 OAT TECH WORK CENTER 3,997. 95
COOP 3264332 JOB PLACEMENT 19, 675. 11

* % % %

23,673. 06

NET REVENUE

28. 48
164. 85

193. 33

NET EXPENDI TURE

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

4,026. 43
19, 839. 96

23, 866. 39

DEFERRED REV

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

4,026. 43
19, 839. 96

23, 866. 39



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PACGE: 13
FO 058

ORG CODE: CET - Continuing Education & Training

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

CET 3224202 FACILITIES USE 627,104. 95 5, 648. 33 3,120.78 0.00 629, 632. 50 0.00 0.00 629, 632. 50
NONC 3015018 OCS- VI TEC/ OPEN 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
NONC 3015994 OCS- M| APPLI CATI ON FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NONC 3224142 Extend Lrng & Workforce Dev Adnin 6, 342. 41 - 386. 56 33, 780. 97 0.00 -27,825.12 1,619.92 0.00 -29,445.04
NONC 3224152 OCET Sustainability 161, 111. 86 31,914.50 0. 00 0. 00 193, 026. 36 1, 660. 02 0. 00 191, 366. 34
NONC 3224162 OCET Workforce Dev/Certifications 543, 971. 01 191, 830. 45 87,919. 02 0.00 647, 882. 44 2,362.78 0.00 645, 519. 66
NONC 3224172 Construction & Bl dg Mint 35, 745. 94 254. 42 0.00 0.00 36, 000. 36 7,468.74 0.00 28,531. 62
NONC 3224182 OCET Open 12,552.01 200. 00 0. 00 0. 00 12, 752.01 0. 00 0. 00 12, 752.01
NONC 3242392 ELWD - RW 4,110. 56 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,110. 56 0.00 0.00 4,110. 56
NONC 3252662 MAUI LANGUAGE | NSTI TUTE 131, 389. 14 29, 427. 43 13, 159. 43 0.00 147, 657. 14 1,549.92 0.00 146, 107. 22
NONC 3255692 OCET Busi ness & Technol ogy 149, 033. 73 11, 176.79 5, 090. 93 0. 00 155, 119. 59 3, 065. 00 0. 00 152, 054. 59
NONC 3278542  Aquaponi cs 38,667.73 275. 07 0.00 0.00 38, 942. 80 0.00 0.00 38, 942. 80
NONC 3300473 ELWD Lifel ong Enrichnent 54, 041. 54 1,358.74 -199. 00 0.00 55, 599. 28 0.00 0.00 55, 599. 28
NONC 3302136 Food | nnovation Center 9,711.78 11, 185. 66 161. 30 0. 00 20, 736. 14 17, 473. 07 0. 00 3, 263. 07
NONC 3302769 Mol okai Non-Credit 1, 053.61 7.53 0.00 0.00 1,061. 14 0.00 0.00 1,061. 14
NONC 3303145 ELWD Payrol| Reserve 286, 963. 59 2,041.12 0.00 0.00 289, 004. 71 0.00 0.00 289, 004. 71
NONC 3303155 ELWD DHHL Model Home 61, 151. 48 435. 00 0. 00 0. 00 61, 586. 48 0. 00 0. 00 61, 586. 48
el 2,122,951. 34 285, 368. 48 143, 033. 43 0.00 2, 265, 286. 39 35, 199. 45 0.00 2,230, 086. 94



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FYy 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/2023 PAGE: 14
FO 058

ORG CODE: CHNC - Ofice of the Chancellor

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

AA 3017778 2011 SUMMER SESSI ON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AA 3017938 2012 SUMVER SESSI ON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
AA 3257772 MAUI CC ADVERTI SEMENT 84. 40 0.58 0.00 0.00 84.98 0.00 0.00 84.98
AA 3274252 2012 SUMMER SESSI ON 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.21
AA 3279352 SUMVER SESSI ON 356, 108. 96 209, 174.01 249, 343. 63 0. 00 315, 939. 34 300. 00 0. 00 315, 639. 34
ABRP 3245112 AUTO BODY 1, 081. 07 7.60 0.00 0.00 1, 088. 67 0.00 0.00 1, 088. 67
ADAF 3017060 MANDATORY RESERVE ACCOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 3247972 REAL PROP FACI LITY LEASE 199, 028. 26 17, 469. 12 0. 00 0. 00 216, 497. 38 0. 00 0. 00 216, 497. 38
ADAF 3260062 MANDATORY RESERVE ACCOUNT 4,494.76 31. 96 0.00 0.00 4,526.72 0.00 0.00 4,526.72
ADAF 3268752 MAU SWAPMEET LEASE 140, 508. 51 25, 333. 67 7,407. 35 0.00 158, 434. 83 0.00 0.00 158, 434. 83
ADAF 3301490 MAUI CCSF BUDGET CTRL 0. 80 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 80 0. 00 0. 00 0. 80
ADAF 3301841 Administrative Recovery Fund - 592, 753. 34 3, 830. 86 126, 870. 02 0.00 469, 714. 18 0.00 0.00 469, 714. 18
ADAF 3302309 Destiny Non-Cr Tenp Cearing -5,192. 00 0.00 20, 808. 00 0.00 - 26, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 - 26, 000. 00
ADAF 3400544 Energency Food Hub Account- CCRF 0. 00 263, 004. 00 30, 221. 99 0. 00 232,782.01 4,829. 44 0. 00 227,952. 57
ADR 3245042 DI PLOVA & TRANSCRI PT 67, 461. 85 5, 026. 30 7,918. 87 0.00 64, 569. 28 14, 440. 90 0.00 50, 128. 38
ADR 3249972 PASSPORT FEE 10, 619. 95 75.59 0.00 0.00 10, 695. 54 0.00 0.00 10, 695. 54
AG 3245082 AGRI CULTURE 9,941.78 70. 64 0. 85 0. 00 10, 011. 57 352. 40 0. 00 9, 659. 17
AMI 3245122 AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY 70, 243. 53 1,213.12 6.59 0.00 71, 450. 06 41, 332. 69 0.00 30, 117. 37
ART 3248332 CERAM CS 98. 50 -6.41 2,520.41 0.00 -2,428.32 0.00 0.00 -2,428.32
BUSC 3241112 OAT TECH WORK CENTER 3,997.95 28. 48 0. 00 0. 00 4,026. 43 0. 00 0. 00 4,026. 43
CET 3224202 FACILITIES USE 627, 104. 95 5, 648. 33 3,120.78 0.00 629, 632. 50 0.00 0.00 629, 632. 50
COOP 3264332 JOB PLACEMENT 19,675.11 164. 85 0.00 0.00 19, 839. 96 0.00 0.00 19, 839. 96
CTED 3245132 CARPENTRY 2,178.04 15. 44 0. 00 0. 00 2,193. 48 0. 00 0. 00 2,193. 48
CULN 3245062 FOOD SERVI CE- CAFETERI A 67,178. 55 72, 860. 57 53, 169. 13 0.00 86, 869. 99 0.00 0.00 86, 869. 99
DENT 3254222 ORAL HEALTH CENTER 4.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.96 0.00 0.00 4.96
DH 3400515 Dental Hygi ene 7, 250. 23 4,027. 46 0. 00 0. 00 11, 277. 69 0. 00 0. 00 11, 277. 69
FT 3245102 FASHI ON TECHNOLOGY 123.11 0. 89 0.00 0.00 124. 00 0.00 0.00 124. 00
ITS 3017817 LAPTCOP | NI TI ATI VE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ITS 3263532 MEDI A SERVI CES AND FACI LI TI ES USE 2,584. 49 18. 33 0. 00 0. 00 2,602. 82 0. 00 0. 00 2,602. 82
ITS 3271692 LAPTOP | NI TI ATI VE 28, 652. 58 2,185.92 0.00 0.00 30, 838. 50 0.00 0.00 30, 838. 50
LI BR 3245182 LI BRARY 10, 215. 03 1,783.06 6. 90 0.00 11,991.19 0.00 0.00 11,991.19
MDCT 3224092 MCC SKYBRI DGE 2,104. 56 14. 85 0. 00 0. 00 2,119.41 0. 00 0. 00 2,119.41
MEC 3245032 VENDI NG MOLOKAI EDU 4,619.73 32.89 0.00 0.00 4,652. 62 0.00 0.00 4,652. 62
MEC 3245092 MOLOKAI AGRI CULTURE FARM 7,493. 48 53. 20 0.00 0.00 7,546. 68 0.00 0.00 7,546. 68
MEC 3251682 MOLOKAI FACI LI TI ES USE 130, 454. 32 13, 578.08 16, 140. 65 0. 00 127,891. 75 3,426.01 0. 00 124, 465. 74
MEC 3270812 MOLOKAI PROCTORI NG FEE 2,539.23 18. 26 0.00 0.00 2,557. 49 0.00 0.00 2,557. 49
MJS 3257672 RECORDI NG STUDI O 174.79 1.15 0.00 0.00 175.94 0.00 0.00 175.94
NONC 3015018 OCS- VI TEC/ OPEN 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
NONC 3015994 OCS- M.I APPLI CATI ON FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NONC 3224142 Extend Lrng & Workforce Dev Adnin 6, 342. 41 - 386. 56 33, 780. 97 0.00 -27,825.12 1,619.92 0.00 -29,445.04
NONC 3224152 OCET Sustainability 161, 111. 86 31,914.50 0. 00 0. 00 193, 026. 36 1, 660. 02 0. 00 191, 366. 34
NONC 3224162 OCET Workforce Dev/Certifications 543, 971. 01 191, 830. 45 87,919. 02 0.00 647, 882. 44 2,362.78 0.00 645, 519. 66
NONC 3224172 Construction & Bl dg Mint 35, 745. 94 254. 42 0.00 0.00 36, 000. 36 7,468.74 0.00 28,531. 62
NONC 3224182 OCET Open 12,552.01 200. 00 0. 00 0. 00 12, 752.01 0. 00 0. 00 12, 752.01
NONC 3242392 ELWD - RW 4,110. 56 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,110. 56 0.00 0.00 4,110. 56



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAVWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE 11/ 01/ 2023 11:23

FYy 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/2023 PAGE: 15
FO 058

ORG CODE: CHNC - Ofice of the Chancellor

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG
CODE

SLIF
SLIF
STEM
TLC
TLC
TLC

* ok ok k

3252662
3255692
3278542
3300473
3302136
3302769
3303145
3303155
3016123
3016226
3245172
3245173
3246452
3254212
3264512
3265982
3245022
3271682
3303334
3249622
3260252
3274162

DESCRI PTI ON

MAUI LANGUAGE | NSTI TUTE
OCET Busi ness & Technol ogy
Aquaponi cs

ELWD Li fel ong Enrichnent
Food I nnovati on Center

Mol okai Non- Credit

ELWD Payrol| Reserve

ELWD DHHL Mbdel Hone
HEALTH CENTER

NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE
HEALTH CENTER

HEALTH CENTER

NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE
LANAI NON- CREDI T

WEST MAUI EDUC CTR PROCTORI NG FEE
WEST MAUI EDUC CTR FACI LI TI ES USE
STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
WELLNESS CENTER

Water Quality Lab

PHARCS

PROCTORI NG FEE

COMPASS

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

4, 145, 602.

131, 389.
149, 033.
38, 667.
54, 041.
9, 711.
1, 053.
286, 963.
61, 151.
0.

0.

0.
72,078.
17, 087.
5, 190.
2,702.
3, 417.
14, 657.
1, 890.
90, 423.
16, 502.
56, 945.
5, 273.

NET REVENUE

960, 237.

29, 427.
11, 176.
275.

1, 358.
11, 185.
7.
2,041.
435.

0.

0.

0.

15, 631.
2,544.
36.

19.

24.

2, 091.
13.

23, 418.
117.

10, 920.
37.

NET EXPENDI TURE

13, 159.
5, 090.
0.
-199.
161.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

28.

12, 267.
3, 382.
.00

676, 249.

cooo

43
93
00
00
30
00
00
00
00
00
36
35
24

00

.00
.00
.00
1, 717.
.00
1, 406.
.00

58

44

79

TRANSFERS

°©

COOLLLOLOOO0O00000O0O0O0O000O0

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

4, 429, 590.

147, 657.
155, 119.
38, 942.
55, 599.
20, 736.
1, 061.
289, 004.
61, 586.
0.

0.

- 28.

75, 442.
16, 249.
5, 227.
2,722,
3, 441.
16, 748.
1, 904.
112, 125.
16, 619.
66, 459.
5, 310.

20, 43

(o]
a1
OCNOWOOOOOOWOOOO O

3,82

124, 991.

DEFERRED REV

°©

COOLLLOLOOO0O00000O0O0O0000O0

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

4, 304, 599.

146, 107.
152, 054.
38, 942.
55, 599.
3, 263.
1, 061.
289, 004.
61, 586.
0.

0.

- 28.

55, 009.
16, 249.
5, 227.
2,722,
3, 441.
16, 748.
1, 904.
111, 271.
16, 619.
62, 636.
5, 310.

22
59
80
28
07
14
71
48
00
00
36
22
21
60
37
87
45
34
39
91
89
71

26



CC2000r gCONS

ORG CODE: COOP - Cooperative Education

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVWWUNI TY COLLECE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
COOP 3264332 JOB PLACEMENT 19,675. 11

rHEE 19,675.11

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

CASH BALANCE

NET EXPENDI TURE

NET REVENUE

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 16
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 19, 839. 96
0.00 19, 839. 96



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

CTED - Career & Technical Educ/Voc Tech Dept
UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

ABRP 3245112
AMT 3245122
CTED 3245132
FT 3245102

* ok ok k

BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
AUTO BODY 1, 081. 07
AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY 70, 243. 53
CARPENTRY 2,178. 04
FASHI ON TECHNOLOGY 123.11

73,625. 75

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

NET REVENUE

7.60
1,213.12
15. 44
0.89

1, 237.05

NET EXPENDI TURE

0.00
6.59
0.00
0.00

6. 59

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

1, 088. 67
71, 450. 06
2,193. 48
124.00

74, 856. 21

0.00
41, 332. 69
0.00
0.00

41, 332. 69

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00

0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 17
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

1, 088. 67
30, 117. 37
2,193. 48
124.00

33, 523. 52



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PACGE: 18
FO 058

ORG CODE: CULN - Culinary Arts

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

CULN 3245062 FOOD SERVI CE- CAFETERI A 67,178. 55 72, 860. 57 53, 169. 13 0. 00 86, 869. 99 0. 00 0.00 86, 869. 99

il 67,178. 55 72, 860. 57 53, 169. 13 0.00 86, 869. 99 0.00 0.00 86, 869. 99



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: DENT - Dental Assisting
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

DENT 3254222

DESCRI PTI ON

ORAL HEALTH CENTER

* ok ok k

REVOLVI NG FUND

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAUI
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGAN ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS

NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

COLLEGE

TRANSFERS

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE ENCUMBRANCE
4.96 0.00
4.96 0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 19
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

DEFERRED REV



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: DH - Dental Hygiene
PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVWWUNI TY COLLECE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
DH 3400515 Dental Hygiene 7, 250. 23
rHEE 7, 250. 23

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGAN ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS

NET REVENUE

4,027. 46

4,027. 46

NET EXPENDI TURE

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

TRANSFERS

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE
11, 277.69 0.00
11, 277. 69 0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 20
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 11, 277.69
0.00 11, 277. 69



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: FT - Fashi on Technol ogy
PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
FT 3245102 FASHI ON TECHNOLOGY 123.11
ool 123.11

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGAN ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

TRANSFERS

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE
124.00 0.00
124. 00 0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 21
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

DEFERRED REV



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAVWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE 11/ 01/ 2023 11:23

FYy 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/2023 PAGE: 22
FO 058

ORG CODE: GEN - General Education

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUNVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

AG 3245082 AGRI CULTURE 9,941.78 70. 64 0. 85 0. 00 10, 011. 57 352. 40 0. 00 9, 659. 17

ART 3248332 CERAM CS 98. 50 -6.41 2,520.41 0. 00 -2,428. 32 0. 00 0. 00 -2,428. 32

BUSC 3241112 OAT TECH WORK CENTER 3,997. 95 28. 48 0. 00 0. 00 4,026. 43 0. 00 0. 00 4,026. 43

COOP 3264332 JOB PLACEMENT 19,675. 11 164. 85 0. 00 0. 00 19, 839. 96 0. 00 0. 00 19, 839. 96

MJUS 3257672 RECORDI NG STUDI O 174.79 1.15 0. 00 0. 00 175.94 0. 00 0. 00 175.94

STEM 3303334 Water Quality Lab 90, 423. 89 23, 418. 99 1,717.58 0. 00 112, 125. 30 853. 91 0. 00 111, 271. 39

*okok ok 124, 312. 02 23,677.70 4,238.84 0. 00 143, 750. 88 1, 206. 31 0. 00 142, 544. 57



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

HUM - Humani ti es Departnment
UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLECE

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

ART 3248332
MUS 3257672

* % % %

DESCRI PTI ON

CERAM CS
RECORDI NG STUDI O

REVOLVI NG FUND

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

98. 50
174.79

273. 29

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

NET REVENUE

-6.41
1.15

-5.26

NET EXPENDI TURE

2,520.41
0. 00

2,520.41

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-2,428.32
175. 94

-2,252.38

DEFERRED REV

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 23
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

-2,428.32
175. 94

-2,252.38



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PACGE: 24
FO 058

ORG CODE: ITS - Infornmation Technol ogy

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ITS 3017817 LAPTOP | NI TI ATI VE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ITS 3263532 MEDI A SERVI CES AND FACI LI TI ES USE 2,584. 49 18. 33 0. 00 0. 00 2,602. 82 0. 00 0. 00 2,602. 82

ITS 3271692 LAPTCP | NI TI ATI VE 28, 652. 58 2,185.92 0. 00 0. 00 30, 838. 50 0. 00 0. 00 30, 838. 50

MDCT 3224092 MCC SKYBRI DGE 2,104.56 14.85 0. 00 0. 00 2,119.41 0. 00 0. 00 2,119.41

il 33, 341. 63 2,219.10 0.00 0.00 35, 560. 73 0.00 0.00 35, 560. 73



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: LIBR - Library
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE

LI BR 3245182 LI BRARY 10, 215. 03
rHEE 10, 215. 03

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGAN ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS

NET REVENUE

1, 783. 06

1,783.06

NET EXPENDI TURE

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

TRANSFERS

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE
11,991.19 0.00
11,991.19 0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 25
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 11,991.19
0.00 11,991.19



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: MDCT - Media Center
PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

MDCT 3224092

DESCRI PTI ON

MCC SKYBRI DGE

* ok ok k

REVOLVI NG FUND

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

2,104.56

2,104. 56

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAUI
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGAN ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS

NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE
14.85 0.00
14.85 0.00

COLLEGE

TRANSFERS

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE
2,119. 41 0.00
2,119. 41 0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 26
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 2,119. 41
0.00 2,119. 41



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG

CODE ACCOUNT

MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC

* ok ok k

3245032
3245092
3251682
3270812

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

MEC - Mbl okai Education Center
UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
VENDI NG MOLOKAI  EDU 4,619. 73
MOLOKAl AGRI CULTURE FARM 7,493. 48
MOLOKAl FACI LI TI ES USE 130, 454. 32
MOLOKAI PROCTORI NG FEE 2,539.23

145, 106. 76

NET REVENUE

32.
53.
13, 578.
18.

13, 682.

NET EXPENDI TURE

0.00
0. 00
16, 140. 65
0.00

16, 140. 65

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

4,652. 62
7,546. 68
127,891. 75
2,557. 49

142, 648. 54

0. 00
3,426.01
0.00

3,426.01

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00

0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 27
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

4,652. 62

7,546. 68

124, 465. 74

2,557. 49

139, 222. 53



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 11/01/ 2023 11:23

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023 PAGE: 28
FG 058

ORG CODE: MJ - UH Maui Col | ege

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

AA 3017778 2011 SUMMER SESSI ON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AA 3017938 2012 SUMVER SESSI ON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
AA 3257772 MAUI CC ADVERTI SEMENT 84. 40 0.58 0.00 0.00 84.98 0.00 0.00 84.98
AA 3274252 2012 SUMMER SESSI ON 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.21
AA 3279352 SUMVER SESSI ON 356, 108. 96 209, 174.01 249, 343. 63 0. 00 315, 939. 34 300. 00 0. 00 315, 639. 34
ABRP 3245112 AUTO BODY 1, 081. 07 7.60 0.00 0.00 1, 088. 67 0.00 0.00 1, 088. 67
ADAF 3017060 MANDATORY RESERVE ACCOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 3247972 REAL PROP FACI LITY LEASE 199, 028. 26 17, 469. 12 0. 00 0. 00 216, 497. 38 0. 00 0. 00 216, 497. 38
ADAF 3260062 MANDATORY RESERVE ACCOUNT 4,494.76 31. 96 0.00 0.00 4,526.72 0.00 0.00 4,526.72
ADAF 3268752 MAU SWAPMEET LEASE 140, 508. 51 25, 333. 67 7,407. 35 0.00 158, 434. 83 0.00 0.00 158, 434. 83
ADAF 3301490 MAUI CCSF BUDGET CTRL 0. 80 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 80 0. 00 0. 00 0. 80
ADAF 3301841 Administrative Recovery Fund - 592, 753. 34 3, 830. 86 126, 870. 02 0.00 469, 714. 18 0.00 0.00 469, 714. 18
ADAF 3302309 Destiny Non-Cr Tenp Cearing -5,192. 00 0.00 20, 808. 00 0.00 - 26, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 - 26, 000. 00
ADAF 3400544 Energency Food Hub Account- CCRF 0. 00 263, 004. 00 30, 221. 99 0. 00 232,782.01 4,829. 44 0. 00 227,952. 57
ADR 3245042 DI PLOVA & TRANSCRI PT 67, 461. 85 5, 026. 30 7,918. 87 0.00 64, 569. 28 14, 440. 90 0.00 50, 128. 38
ADR 3249972 PASSPORT FEE 10, 619. 95 75.59 0.00 0.00 10, 695. 54 0.00 0.00 10, 695. 54
AG 3245082 AGRI CULTURE 9,941.78 70. 64 0. 85 0. 00 10, 011. 57 352. 40 0. 00 9, 659. 17
AMI 3245122 AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY 70, 243. 53 1,213.12 6.59 0.00 71, 450. 06 41, 332. 69 0.00 30, 117. 37
ART 3248332 CERAM CS 98. 50 -6.41 2,520.41 0.00 -2,428.32 0.00 0.00 -2,428.32
BUSC 3241112 OAT TECH WORK CENTER 3,997.95 28. 48 0. 00 0. 00 4,026. 43 0. 00 0. 00 4,026. 43
CET 3224202 FACILITIES USE 627, 104. 95 5, 648. 33 3,120.78 0.00 629, 632. 50 0.00 0.00 629, 632. 50
COOP 3264332 JOB PLACEMENT 19,675.11 164. 85 0.00 0.00 19, 839. 96 0.00 0.00 19, 839. 96
CTED 3245132 CARPENTRY 2,178.04 15. 44 0. 00 0. 00 2,193. 48 0. 00 0. 00 2,193. 48
CULN 3245062 FOOD SERVI CE- CAFETERI A 67,178. 55 72, 860. 57 53, 169. 13 0.00 86, 869. 99 0.00 0.00 86, 869. 99
DENT 3254222 ORAL HEALTH CENTER 4.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.96 0.00 0.00 4.96
DH 3400515 Dental Hygi ene 7, 250. 23 4,027. 46 0. 00 0. 00 11, 277. 69 0. 00 0. 00 11, 277. 69
FT 3245102 FASHI ON TECHNOLOGY 123.11 0. 89 0.00 0.00 124. 00 0.00 0.00 124. 00
ITS 3017817 LAPTCOP | NI TI ATI VE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ITS 3263532 MEDI A SERVI CES AND FACI LI TI ES USE 2,584. 49 18. 33 0. 00 0. 00 2,602. 82 0. 00 0. 00 2,602. 82
ITS 3271692 LAPTOP | NI TI ATI VE 28, 652. 58 2,185.92 0.00 0.00 30, 838. 50 0.00 0.00 30, 838. 50
LI BR 3245182 LI BRARY 10, 215. 03 1,783.06 6. 90 0.00 11,991.19 0.00 0.00 11,991.19
MDCT 3224092 MCC SKYBRI DGE 2,104. 56 14. 85 0. 00 0. 00 2,119.41 0. 00 0. 00 2,119.41
MEC 3245032 VENDI NG MOLOKAI EDU 4,619.73 32.89 0.00 0.00 4,652. 62 0.00 0.00 4,652. 62
MEC 3245092 MOLOKAI AGRI CULTURE FARM 7,493. 48 53. 20 0.00 0.00 7,546. 68 0.00 0.00 7,546. 68
MEC 3251682 MOLOKAI FACI LI TI ES USE 130, 454. 32 13, 578.08 16, 140. 65 0. 00 127,891. 75 3,426.01 0. 00 124, 465. 74
MEC 3270812 MOLOKAI PROCTORI NG FEE 2,539.23 18. 26 0.00 0.00 2,557. 49 0.00 0.00 2,557. 49
MJS 3257672 RECORDI NG STUDI O 174.79 1.15 0.00 0.00 175.94 0.00 0.00 175.94
NONC 3015018 OCS- VI TEC/ OPEN 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
NONC 3015994 OCS- M.I APPLI CATI ON FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NONC 3224142 Extend Lrng & Workforce Dev Adnin 6, 342. 41 - 386. 56 33, 780. 97 0.00 -27,825.12 1,619.92 0.00 -29,445.04
NONC 3224152 OCET Sustainability 161, 111. 86 31,914.50 0. 00 0. 00 193, 026. 36 1, 660. 02 0. 00 191, 366. 34
NONC 3224162 OCET Workforce Dev/Certifications 543, 971. 01 191, 830. 45 87,919. 02 0.00 647, 882. 44 2,362.78 0.00 645, 519. 66
NONC 3224172 Construction & Bl dg Mint 35, 745. 94 254. 42 0.00 0.00 36, 000. 36 7,468.74 0.00 28,531. 62
NONC 3224182 OCET Open 12,552.01 200. 00 0. 00 0. 00 12, 752.01 0. 00 0. 00 12, 752.01
NONC 3242392 ELWD - RW 4,110. 56 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,110. 56 0.00 0.00 4,110. 56
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ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG
CODE

SLIF
SLIF
STEM
TLC
TLC
TLC

* ok ok k

3252662
3255692
3278542
3300473
3302136
3302769
3303145
3303155
3016123
3016226
3245172
3245173
3246452
3254212
3264512
3265982
3245022
3271682
3303334
3249622
3260252
3274162

MJ - UH Maui Col | ege
UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

DESCRI PTI ON

MAUI LANGUAGE | NSTI TUTE
OCET Busi ness & Technol ogy
Aquaponi cs

ELWD Li fel ong Enrichnent
Food I nnovati on Center

Mol okai Non- Credit

ELWD Payrol| Reserve

ELWD DHHL Mbdel Hone
HEALTH CENTER

NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE
HEALTH CENTER

HEALTH CENTER

NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE
LANAI NON- CREDI T

WEST MAUI EDUC CTR PROCTORI NG FEE
WEST MAUI EDUC CTR FACI LI TI ES USE
STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
WELLNESS CENTER

Water Quality Lab

PHARCS

PROCTORI NG FEE

COMPASS

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

4, 145, 602.

131, 389.
149, 033.
38, 667.
54, 041.
9, 711.
1, 053.
286, 963.
61, 151.
0.

0.

0.
72,078.
17, 087.
5, 190.
2,702.
3, 417.
14, 657.
1, 890.
90, 423.
16, 502.
56, 945.
5, 273.

NET REVENUE

960, 237.

29, 427.
11, 176.
275.

1, 358.
11, 185.
7.
2,041.
435.

0.

0.

0.

15, 631.
2,544.
36.

19.

24.

2, 091.
13.

23, 418.
117.

10, 920.
37.

NET EXPENDI TURE

13, 159.
5, 090.
0.
-199.
161.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

28.

12, 267.
3, 382.
.00

676, 249.

cooo

43
93
00
00
30
00
00
00
00
00
36
35
24

00

.00
.00
.00
1, 717.
.00
1, 406.
.00

58

44

79

TRANSFERS

°©

COOLLLOLOOO0O00000O0O0O0O000O0

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

4, 429, 590.

147, 657.
155, 119.
38, 942.
55, 599.
20, 736.
1, 061.
289, 004.
61, 586.
0.

0.

- 28.

75, 442.
16, 249.
5, 227.
2,722,
3, 441.
16, 748.
1, 904.
112, 125.
16, 619.
66, 459.
5, 310.

20, 43

(o]
a1
OCNOWOOOOOOWOOOO O

3,82

124, 991.

DEFERRED REV

°©

COOLLLOLOOO0O00000O0O0O0000O0

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

4, 304, 599.

146, 107.
152, 054.
38, 942.
55, 599.
3, 263.
1, 061.
289, 004.
61, 586.
0.

0.

- 28.

55, 009.
16, 249.
5, 227.
2,722,
3, 441.
16, 748.
1, 904.
111, 271.
16, 619.
62, 636.
5, 310.

22
59
80
28
07
14
71
48
00
00
36
22
21
60
37
87
45
34
39
91
89
71

26



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: MJS - Music
PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLECE

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

MJS 3257672

DESCRI PTI ON

RECORDI NG STUDI O

* ok ok k

REVOLVI NG FUND

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAUI
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGAN ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS

NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE
1.15 0.00
1.15 0.00

COLLEGE

TRANSFERS

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE
175.94 0.00
175. 94 0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 30
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 175.94
0.00 175. 94
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ORG CODE: NONC - Non-Credit Prograns

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

NONC 3015018 OCs- VI TEC/ OPEN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NONC 3015994 OCS- MLI APPLI CATI ON FEE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
NONC 3224142 Extend Lrng & Workforce Dev Admin 6, 342. 41 - 386. 56 33, 780. 97 0.00 -27,825.12 1,619.92 0.00 -29, 445. 04
NONC 3224152 OCET Sustainability 161, 111. 86 31, 914. 50 0.00 0.00 193, 026. 36 1, 660. 02 0.00 191, 366. 34
NONC 3224162 OCET Workforce Dev/Certifications 543,971.01 191, 830. 45 87,919. 02 0. 00 647, 882. 44 2,362.78 0. 00 645, 519. 66
NONC 3224172 Construction & Bl dg Mint 35, 745. 94 254. 42 0.00 0.00 36, 000. 36 7,468. 74 0.00 28,531. 62
NONC 3224182 COCET Qpen 12,552.01 200. 00 0.00 0.00 12,752.01 0.00 0.00 12,752.01
NONC 3242392 ELWD - RWP 4,110. 56 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 4,110. 56 0. 00 0. 00 4,110. 56
NONC 3252662 MAUI LANGUAGE | NSTI TUTE 131, 389. 14 29, 427. 43 13, 159. 43 0.00 147, 657. 14 1, 549. 92 0.00 146, 107. 22
NONC 3255692 OCET Busi ness & Technol ogy 149, 033.73 11,176.79 5, 090. 93 0.00 155, 119. 59 3, 065. 00 0.00 152, 054. 59
NONC 3278542  Aquaponi cs 38, 667. 73 275. 07 0. 00 0. 00 38, 942. 80 0. 00 0. 00 38, 942. 80
NONC 3300473 ELWD Lifelong Enrichmrent 54, 041. 54 1,358.74 -199. 00 0.00 55, 599. 28 0.00 0.00 55, 599. 28
NONC 3302136 Food | nnovation Center 9,711.78 11, 185. 66 161. 30 0.00 20, 736. 14 17,473. 07 0.00 3, 263. 07
NONC 3302769 Mol okai Non-Credit 1, 053.61 7.53 0. 00 0. 00 1,061. 14 0. 00 0. 00 1, 061. 14
NONC 3303145 ELWD Payrol| Reserve 286, 963. 59 2,041.12 0.00 0.00 289, 004. 71 0.00 0.00 289, 004. 71
NONC 3303155 ELWD DHHL Model Homre 61, 151. 48 435. 00 0.00 0.00 61, 586. 48 0.00 0.00 61, 586. 48
rHEE 1, 495, 846. 39 279, 720. 15 139, 912. 65 0.00 1, 635, 653. 89 35, 199. 45 0.00 1, 600, 454. 44
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FO 058

ORG CODE: NURS - Nursing

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

NURS 3016123 HEALTH CENTER 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NURS 3016226 NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

NURS 3245172 HEALTH CENTER 0. 00 0. 00 28. 36 0. 00 -28.36 0. 00 0. 00 -28.36

NURS 3245173 HEALTH CENTER 72,078. 60 15,631. 71 12, 267. 35 0. 00 75, 442. 96 20,433.74 0. 00 55, 009. 22

NURS 3246452 NURSI NG STUDENT | NSURANCE 17,087. 36 2,544.09 3,382.24 0. 00 16, 249. 21 0. 00 0. 00 16, 249. 21

e 89, 165. 96 18, 175. 80 15,677.95 0.00 91, 663. 81 20, 433. 74 0.00 71, 230. 07



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAVWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE

FYy 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/ 31/2023
ORG CODE: OREC - Qutreach Educational Center

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
OREC 3254212 LANAI NON-CREDI T 5, 190. 66 36. 94 0. 00 0. 00 5,227. 60
OREC 3264512 WEST MAUI EDUC CTR PROCTORI NG FEE 2,702.94 19. 43 0. 00 0. 00 2,722. 37
OREC 3265982 WEST MAUI EDUC CTR FACI LI TI ES USE 3,417.74 24. 13 0. 00 0. 00 3,441. 87
*okok ok 11, 311. 34 80. 50 0. 00 0. 00 11, 391. 84

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 33
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV
5, 227. 60
2,722.37
3, 441. 87

11, 391. 84



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

SA - Student Affairs
UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

ADR 3245042
ADR 3249972
SLI F 3245022
SLIF 3271682

* ok ok k

BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
DI PLOVA & TRANSCRI PT 67, 461. 85
PASSPORT FEE 10, 619. 95
STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES 14, 657. 30
WELLNESS CENTER 1, 890. 95

94, 630. 05

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

NET REVENUE

5, 026.
75.
2,091.
13.

7, 206.

59
15
39

43

NET EXPENDI TURE

7,918. 87
0. 00
0.00
0.00

7,918. 87

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

64, 569. 28
10, 695. 54
16, 748. 45

1,904. 34

93,917.61

14, 440. 90
0. 00
0.00
0.00

14, 440. 90

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00

0.00

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 34
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV
50, 128. 38
10, 695. 54
16, 748. 45
1,904. 34

79,476. 71
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ORG CODE: SLIF - Student Life

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

SLI F 3245022 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES 14, 657. 30 2,091.15 0.00 0.00 16, 748. 45 0.00 0.00 16, 748. 45

SLIF 3271682 WELLNESS CENTER 1, 890. 95 13. 39 0. 00 0. 00 1,904. 34 0. 00 0. 00 1,904. 34

e 16, 548. 25 2,104.54 0.00 0.00 18, 652. 79 0.00 0.00 18, 652. 79



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC wMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS
ORG CODE: STEM - Sci ence, Technol ogy Engi neerg &WVat h Dept

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COVWWUNI TY COLLECE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS

AG 3245082 AGRI CULTURE 9,941.78 70. 64 0.85 0. 00
STEM 3303334 Water Quality Lab 90, 423. 89 23, 418. 99 1,717.58 0. 00
*kkk 100, 365. 67 23, 489. 63 1,718.43 0. 00

OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

10, 011. 57
112, 125. 30

122, 136. 87

1, 206. 31

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 36
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
0.00 9, 659. 17
0. 00 111, 271. 39
0.00 120, 930. 56
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FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: TLC - The Learning Center
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2278 HRS COMMUNI TY COLLEGE REVOLVI NG FUND

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TLC 3249622 PHARCS 16, 502. 45
TLC 3260252 PROCTORI NG FEE 56, 945. 85
TLC 3274162 COWPASS 5,273.19

i 78,721. 49

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE

NET REVENUE

117. 46
10, 920. 00
37.52

11, 074.98

NET EXPENDI TURE

0.00
1, 406. 44
0.00

1, 406. 44

TRANSFERS

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 10/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

16, 619.91
66, 459. 41
5,310. 71

88, 390. 03

0.00
3,822.52
0.00

3,822.52

11/01/ 2023 11:23
PAGE: 37
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV
16, 619.91
62, 636. 89
5,310. 71

84, 567.51



